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baier & michels
GmbH & Co. KG

Carl-Schneider-StraBBe 1

64372 Ober-Ramstadt / Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 61 546960 -0

Fax: +49 (0) 61 54 69 60 - 500
info@baier-michels.com
www.baier-michels.com

baier & michels
S.r.l.

Via Eugenio Montale n. 6
35030 Selvazzano Dentro
(PD) / Italy

Tel.: +39 04 98 53 66 00
Fax: +39 04 98 53 66 96
italy@baier-michels.com
www.baier-michels.it

baier & michels
USA Inc.

Greenville Office

65 Brookfield Oaks Drive
Greenville, SC 29607 / USA
Tel.: +1 864 968 1999

Fax: +1 864 968 1234
usa@baier-michels.com
www.baier-michels.com

© by baier & michels GmbH & Co. KG

baler & michels worldwide

Wiirth baier & michels
Espana S.A.

C/Picafiol 2B

08208 Sabadell

(Barcelona) / Spain

Tel.: +34 (0) 653 194 108

Fax: +49 (0) 61 54 69 60 99 236
spain@baier-michels.com
www.baier-michels.com

baier & michels
USA Inc.

Detroit Office

37450 Garfield Road, Suite 300
Clinton Township, MI 48036 / USA
Tel.: +1 248 877 9956
usa@baier-michels.com
www.baier-michels.com

Printed in Germany | & AR | 2E Lol chsl E&35HX| &S | PN KR-405-01

baier & michels
Kft.

Vasartér utca 4.

2351 Alsénémedi / Hungary
Tel.: +36 70 421 7205
hungary@baier-michels.com
www.baier-michels.com

Wiirth baier & michels
Automotive Fastener Co., Ltd

No. 1969 Xizha Rd

Nangiao / Fengxian District
Shanghai 201401 / P.R. China
Tel.: +86 21 6715 6028

Fax: +86 21 6715 6068
china@baier-michels.com
www.baier-michels.com

Wiirth baier michels
Otomotiv Limited Sirketi

Minarelicavus Mahallesi
Celik Cad. No: 11/1

16140 Nilufer-Bursa / Turkey
Tel.: +90 224 242 04 24
turkey@baier-michels.com
www.baier-michels.com

Wuerth baier & michels
México S.A. de C.V.

Cerrada Bicentenario No. 3 Bodega 4
Parque Industrial EI Marqués

El Marqués, Querétaro

C.P. 76246 / Mexico

Tel.: +52 1 (442) 446 9047
mexico@baier-michels.com
www.baier-michels.com





